
2016 SCHOOL DISTRICT ELECTIONS

TUESDAY, MAY 17, 2016

6AM - 9PM

SCHOOL DISTRICT DISTRICT CLERK/CONTACT PHONE E-MAIL

Brighton Nancy Butler (Interim) (585) 242-5080 nancy_butler@bcsd.org

Brockport Tammy Clarke (585) 637-1820 tammy.clarke@bcs1.org

Byron-Bergen Jadwiga Syfert (585) 494-1220 jsyfert@bbschools.org

Caledonia-Mumford Patrick Donegan (585) 538-3401 pdonegan@cal-mum.org

Churchville-Chili Mary Torcello (585) 293-1800 mtorcello@cccsd.org

East Rochester Kristen Adler (585) 248-6302 kristen_adler@er.monroe.edu

Fairport Caron Saunders (585) 421-2010 csaunders@fairport.org

Gates-Chili Bethany Aradine (585) 247-5050 bethany_aradine@gateschili.org

Greece*** Ann Barrows (585) 966-2311 NTS extracts data

Hilton*** Julie Norris (585) 392-1000 jnorris@hilton.k12.ny.us

Holley Connie Nenni (585) 638-6316 cnenni@holleycsd.org

Honeoye Falls-Lima Rhonda Schaefer (585) 624-7010 rhonda_schaefer@hflcsd.org

Irondequoit-East Catherine Andersen (585) 339-1210 Cathy_Andersen@eastiron.monroe.edu

Irondequoit-West Patricia Kelly (585) 342-5500 patricia_kelly@westiron.monroe.edu

Kendall Sheryl Madison (585) 659-2741 smadison@kendallschools.org

Penfield Marcia Barrett (585) 249-5702 mbarrett@penfield.edu

Pittsford Veronica Walker (585) 267-1004 veronica_walker@pittsford.monroe.edu

Rush-Henrietta Karen A Flanigan (585) 359-5010 kflanigan@rhnet.org

Spencerport Valerie Lupiani (585) 349-5110 vlupiani@spencerportschools.org

Victor Maureen Goodberlet (585) 924-3252 goodberletm@victorschools.org

Wayne Cathy Reetz (315) 524-1001 creetz@wayne.k12.ny.us

Webster Cynthia Cushman (585) 216-0001 cynthia_cushman@websterschools.org

Wheatland-Chili Judith Cianciola (585) 889-6247 judith_cianciola@wheatland.k12.ny.us

**BOE does not administer these elections please refer all questions to the SCHOOL DISTRICT CLERKS

***GREECE and HILTON require the voter be registered either with Monroe Co. BOE or the School District
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